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FIRM CONTACT 
NAME(S) 

ADDRESS PHONE E-MAIL 

Axis Utility Zach Robertson PO Box 1105 
Wake Forest, NC 27588 

(919) 495-8055 zrobertson@axisutility.com 
 

Bruce Allen Construction 
Company, LLC 

Brad Kohn 
Devin Keenan 
Marshall Moser 
 

10030 Green Level Church Road, 
Suite 802 #1261 
Cary, NC 27519 

(304) 651-5799 brad@bruceallencc.com 
devin@bruceallencc.com 
marshall@bruceallencc.com 

Cable’s Enterprise, LLC H.R. Bourland, II 7077 Mcleansville Road 
Browns Summit, NC 27214 

(336) 324-3451 
336-295-8039 

atb-ventures@triad.rr.com 
 
 

Carolina Civilworks Inc. Bryan Hooker PO Box 80337 
Raleigh, NC 27623 

(919) 598-9850 bhooker@carolinacivilworks.com 
 

Godwin Pumps – Xylem Avery Telligman  (919) 218-8436 avery.telligman@xylem.com 

 

H&H Enterprises of 
Knighdale LLC 

Henry Hardy 1001 Stamford Green Drive 
Knightdale, NC 27545 

(919) 422-9390 hphardy1@gmail.com 
 

JSmith Civil, LLC Victoria Guzman 
Alberto Castaneda 

PO Box 729 
Pikeville, NC 27863 

(919) 330-1230 
(919) 986-8160 

vguzman@jscivil.com 
alcastaneda@jscivil.com 
 

Lanier Construction 
Company, Inc. 

Garrius Jones 1505 Browntown Rd. 
Snow Hill, NC 28580 

(252) 747-8124 
(252)-268-1188 

Garrius@lanierconstruction.com 

National Trench Safety, LLC Scott Carroll 600 Bricksteel Lane 
Garner, NC 27529 

(919) 977-8440 
(919) 605-3345 

scottcarroll@ntsafety.com 

Narron Contracting Tammy Wall 
Van Narron 

4899 Antioch Church Rd 
Middlesex, NC 27557 

(919) 284-1593 tcwall@narroncontracting.com 
vnarron@narroncontracting.com 
 

Prism Contractors & 
Engineers, Inc. 

Tami Chatterton 1568 Manufacture Drive 
Williamsburg, VA 23185 

(757) 874-5670 tchatterton@prismce.com 
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  United Rentals 
Trench/Traffis Safety & 
Confined Space Specialist 

Austin Merritt 825 Purser Drive 
Raleigh, NC 27603 

(919) 980-1286 Amerritt1@ur.com 

White Oak Construction 
Corporation 

Bruce Hollis 4020 Pea Ridge Road 
New Hill NC 27562 

(919) 545-2034 bhollis@whiteoakcorp.com 
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